Speedwell Industries Pte Ltd
LED Anti-explosive Lights
UL844:  Class I Division 2  Group A B C D
ATEX:  Group II Zone 1 & Zone 2, Zone21 & Zone22
IECEX: Group II Zone 1 & Zone 2, Zone21 & Zone22
CNEX:  Group II Zone 1 & Zone 2, Zone21 & Zone22
Speedwell Industries Pte Ltd
FEATURES

Speedwell Industries Pte Ltd
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Item No
Product Specification
Certificate for
Europe
Certificate for US
& Canada
Rated
Power
Size(mm)
Beam
Certificate for
Pacific
Angle
CES-J200 200W 400*400*185mm 120°x120° ATEX/CE /ROHS UL/CUL/DLC/UL844 IECEX /CNEX
CES-J150 150W 400*400*185mm 120°x120° ATEX/CE /ROHS UL/CUL/DLC/UL845 IECEX /CNEX
CES-J120 120W 400*400*185mm 120°x120° ATEX/CE /ROHS UL/CUL/DLC/UL845 IECEX /CNEX
CES-J100 100W 300*300*175mm 120°x120° ATEX/CE /ROHS UL/CUL/DLC/UL844 IECEX /CNEX
CES-J80 80W 300*300*175mm 120°x120° ATEX/CE /ROHS UL/CUL/DLC/UL844 IECEX /CNEX
CES-J60 60W 300*300*175mm 120°x120° ATEX/CE /ROHS UL/CUL/DLC/UL845 IECEX /CNEX
CES-J40S 40W 200*200*270mm 120°x120° ATEX/CE /ROHS UL/CUL/DLC/UL844 IECEX /CNEX
LED Specification Driver Specification
Item No.
LED
QTY